

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.A.Nos.2159 of 2018 and 661 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.04.2025	<p><u>KS, J & EVV, J</u></p> <p>Registry is directed to call for records from the lower court and prepare paper book. List on 08.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KS, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ EVV, J</p> <p>PSS</p>	